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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 07/06/19

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.680 $370.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.258 $146.00         Holly Hanson on Bunny                         

   4th 18.310                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

                               3D Placings                                  

   2nd 18.730 $ 98.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
   3rd 18.827 $ 72.00         Tammie West on Little Town Playboy            

   5th 18.965                 Ashley Nash on Royal Gold on Fire             

   8th 19.044                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                
   9th 19.148                 Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye           

  11th 19.346                 Kara Simpson on Shortcut                      

                               4D Placings                                  

   3rd 19.993 $ 64.00         Danielle Romero on Ruby Tuesday               

   8th 21.638                 Valerie James on Beau Blackburn               

N/T    920.097                Linda Barron on Lacy                          
N/T    920.306                Kit Thompson on Eddie                         

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

   2nd 18.261 $112.00         Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            
   3rd 18.271 $ 81.00         Bella Keating on IBA Blue Doc                 

   5th 18.342                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    
   6th 18.385                 Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday               
   7th 18.539                 Sydney Nash on Gabby Lil Sunny                
   8th 18.664                 Rachel Anderson Paakaula on Chasin Fuel       

   1st 18.707 $128.00         Fallon Hanson on Fiona                        

   4th 18.853                 Breanna Brown on Corona                       

   6th 18.978                 Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               
   7th 19.038                 Darci Casey on Hooey                          

  10th 19.167                 Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      

  12th 19.471                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               
  13th 19.608                 Shelby Thomas on Hemi                         
  14th 19.625                 Naomi Driscoll on Ladys Bare Moon             

   1st 19.782 $115.00         Addison Westbrooks on Miss Priss Chex         
   2nd 19.991 $ 88.00         Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

   4th 20.009                 Shawna Leslie on Bugz                         
   5th 20.287                 Tammie West on Modoc Cash "Norman"            
   6th 20.395                 Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc           
   7th 20.534                 Kristin Ankeny on Remington                   

   9th 25.198                 Carol Major on Otro Denero                    
N/T    917.680                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   
N/T    918.508                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          
N/T    918.613                Tessa Plagman on Sister                       
N/T    919.874                LouAnn Moore on Blue Chick Alena              

N/T    923.060                Kit Thompson on Oskar                         
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                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.680 $ 78.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.301 $ 70.00         Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye           

   3rd 18.435                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                

   5th 18.530                 Ashley Nash on Royal Gold on Fire             

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.755 $ 60.00         Tammie West on Little Town Playboy            

                               4D Placings                                  

   2nd 20.243 $ 35.00         Linda Barron on Lacy                          
   3rd 20.353                 Danielle Romero on Ruby Tuesday               

                                                                               
                            BRN4D Jackpot in Youth AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.730 $ 25.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

                               3D Placings                                  

                                                                               
                           BRN4D Jackpot in Novice AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.218 $ 23.00         Shelley Lay on Carter                         

N/T    957.617                Autumn Bauersfeld on This Freckle Cat "Carl"  
N/T    999.000                Kara Simpson on Lilibet                       
N/T    9999.000               Heather Murphy on Lexi                        

   2nd 17.804 $ 52.00         Bella Keating on IBA Blue Doc                 
   3rd 18.177                 Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday               

   2nd 18.342 $ 47.00         Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

   4th 18.479                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

   6th 18.664                 Rachel Anderson Paakaula on Chasin Fuel       
   7th 18.670                 Breanna Brown on Corona                       

   2nd 18.978 $ 40.00         Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               
   3rd 19.144                 Alex Ramsdal on Abes Peppy Oreo               
   4th 19.269                 Tammie West on Modoc Cash "Norman"            

   1st 20.009 $ 52.00         Shawna Leslie on Bugz                         

   4th 25.198                 Carol Major on Otro Denero                    
N/T    918.485                Tessa Plagman on Sister                       
N/T    918.488                Sydney Nash on Gabby Lil Sunny                
N/T    918.508                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          
N/T    920.369                Kristin Ankeny on Remington                   
N/T    957.617                Autumn Bauersfeld on This Freckle Cat "Carl"  
N/T    999.000                Heather Murphy on Lexi                        
N/T    999.000                Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

   2nd 19.167                 Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      

   1st 19.782 $ 17.00         Addison Westbrooks on Miss Priss Chex         

   1st 18.868 $ 25.00         Lacee Dollins on Oni                          
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                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 21.166 $ 17.00         Linda Barron on Pixie                         
   2nd 22.562                 Anna Merritt on Dewey                         
                                                                               
                           BRN4D Jackpot in Novice PM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    924.370                Shelley Lay on Carter                         
                                                                               

   2nd 20.229                 Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc           

   1st 20.497 $ 19.00         Lacee Dollins on Iras Barstool                

   1st 18.868 $ 25.00         Lacee Dollins on Oni                          

   1st 20.497 $ 17.00         Lacee Dollins on Iras Barstool                
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